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GOAL SETTING COMMITTEE 
Wednesday, September 18, 2019 - 2:00 p.m. 

Room lN-142- lst Floor 

Office of Equal Business Opportunity 
50 South Military Trail 

West Palm Beach, FL 33415 

AGENDA 

CALL TO ORDER 

ADOPTION OF SEPTEMBER 18, 2019 
AGENDA 

APPROVAL OF AUGUST 21, 2019 MINUTES 

REVIEW OF PROJECTS* 

PROJECT 

Welding Services, Countywide, Old CMA 18001A-
WUD 

19-076 Water Treatment and Water Resources 
Engineering Services -WUD 

A/C Maintenance - FIRE 

18054 Grounds Maintenance - FIRE 

2015601 Central Blvd and University Blvd Intersection 
Improvements- ENG 

2019500 Goth Street North from West of 140th Ave N 
to Avocado Blvd - ENG 

Advertising - AIR 

OLD BUSINESS 

NEW BUSINESS 

ADJOURNMENT 

AMOUNT 

$400,000 

$1,600,000 

$400,000 

$266,900 

$760,000 

$800,200 

$3,005,000 

* Public comments will follow the discussion of each project and will be limited to three (3) minutes per person. 


