

GOAL SETTING COMMITTEE

Wednesday, September 18, 2019 – 2:00 p.m.

Room 1N-142 – 1st Floor

Office of Equal Business Opportunity

50 South Military Trail

West Palm Beach, FL 33415

AGENDA

I.	CALL TO ORDER

II. ADOPTION OF SEPTEMBER 18, 2019 AGENDA

III. APPROVAL OF AUGUST 21, 2019 MINUTES

IV. REVIEW OF PROJECTS*

IV.	REVIEW OF PROJECTS*		
	PROJECT	AMOUNT	
1.	Welding Services, Countywide, Old CMA 18001A – WUD	\$400,000	
2.	19-076 Water Treatment and Water Resources Engineering Services – WUD	\$1,600,000	
3.	A/C Maintenance – FIRE	\$400,000	
4.	18054 Grounds Maintenance – FIRE	\$266,900	
5.	2015601 Central Blvd and University Blvd Intersection Improvements – ENG	\$760,000	
6.	2019500 60 th Street North from West of 140 th Ave N to Avocado Blvd – ENG	\$800,200	
7.	Advertising – AIR	\$3,005,000	
V. VI.	OLD BUSINESS		
	NEW BUSINESS		
VII.	ADJOURNMENT		

^{*} Public comments will follow the discussion of each project and will be limited to three (3) minutes per person.